


Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois Page: 1
Date: 2/03/2017 2/03/2017 9:27pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Bobby Baker  13.600  14.000  14.250  13.850
 101 Tyson Bull  11.950  13.250  14.900
 102 Alex Diab  13.650  14.700  13.650  12.250
 103 Chandler Eggleston  12.650  14.250
 104 Matt Foster  12.400  13.600  12.950
 105 Tom Gibbs  13.400  13.700  13.500
 107 Johnny Jacobson  13.600  12.400  14.250  14.550  13.800
 109 Jacob Light  14.000
 111 Harry McLellan  12.750
 112 Dennis Minton  13.750
 114 Brandon Ngai  14.150
 116 Joey Peters  13.250  13.400  13.900  13.500  12.900  13.800  80.750
 117 Sebastian Quiana  13.450
 119 Taylor Smith  13.700  13.800
 120 Ross Thompson  13.200  13.650

Totals:  67.650  66.100  70.050  69.950  67.150  70.450 411.350

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Brayden Borromeo  13.950
 131 Joe Boyle  13.050
 132 Michael Burns  13.750  13.900  14.000  13.900  14.300
 133 Franz Card  11.400  13.400
 134 Leroy Clarke  12.050  13.700  13.500  13.050
 135 Colin Coates  12.450
 136 Benjamin Cooperman  13.750
 137 Dominic DiFulvio  12.900  14.200  14.050  11.300  12.800
 138 Isaac Hammett  13.550
 140 Christian McSwain  13.300  12.400
 141 Jeremy Munn  10.700  13.900
 142 Steve Nedoroscik  14.350
 147 Favian Valdez  13.500  13.850  12.400  13.900  14.100  13.200  80.950
 148 Sam Zakutney  12.150  10.650  13.200  13.850  14.150  12.950  76.950

Totals:  64.900  66.800  69.100  69.800  67.050  66.900 404.550

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  119 Taylor Smith Illinois  13.700
  2  102 Alex Diab Illinois  13.650
  3  100 Bobby Baker Illinois  13.600
  3  107 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.600
  5  147 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.500
  6  117 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  13.450
  7  140 Christian McSwain Penn State  13.300
  8  116 Joey Peters Illinois  13.250
  9  120 Ross Thompson Illinois  13.200
 10  131 Joe Boyle Penn State  13.050
 11  137 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  12.900
 12  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.150
 13  141 Jeremy Munn Penn State  10.700
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  142 Steve Nedoroscik Penn State  14.350
  2  114 Brandon Ngai Illinois  14.150
  3  147 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.850
  4  132 Michael Burns Penn State  13.750
  5  105 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.400
  5  116 Joey Peters Illinois  13.400
  7  111 Harry McLellan Illinois  12.750
  8  135 Colin Coates Penn State  12.450
  9  104 Matt Foster Illinois  12.400
  9  107 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  12.400
  9  140 Christian McSwain Penn State  12.400
 12  134 Leroy Clarke Penn State  12.050
 13  101 Tyson Bull Illinois  11.950
 14  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  10.650
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Alex Diab Illinois  14.700
  2  137 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.200
  3  100 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.000
  4  116 Joey Peters Illinois  13.900
  4  132 Michael Burns Penn State  13.900
  6  112 Dennis Minton Illinois  13.750
  6  136 Benjamin Cooperman Penn State  13.750
  8  105 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.700
  8  134 Leroy Clarke Penn State  13.700
 10  104 Matt Foster Illinois  13.600
 11  138 Isaac Hammett Penn State  13.550
 12  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.200
 13  147 Favian Valdez Penn State  12.400
 14  107 Johnny Jacobson Illinois

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of Illinois



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  107 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.250
  1  100 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.250
  3  137 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.050
  4  109 Jacob Light Illinois  14.000
  4  132 Michael Burns Penn State  14.000
  6  130 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  13.950
  7  147 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.900
  7  141 Jeremy Munn Penn State  13.900
  9  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.850
 10  119 Taylor Smith Illinois  13.800
 11  102 Alex Diab Illinois  13.650
 12  116 Joey Peters Illinois  13.500
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  107 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.550
  2  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.150
  3  147 Favian Valdez Penn State  14.100
  4  132 Michael Burns Penn State  13.900
  5  105 Tom Gibbs Illinois  13.500
  5  134 Leroy Clarke Penn State  13.500
  7  101 Tyson Bull Illinois  13.250
  8  104 Matt Foster Illinois  12.950
  9  116 Joey Peters Illinois  12.900
 10  103 Chandler Eggleston Illinois  12.650
 11  133 Franz Card Penn State  11.400
 12  137 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  11.300
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  101 Tyson Bull Illinois  14.900
  2  132 Michael Burns Penn State  14.300
  3  103 Chandler Eggleston Illinois  14.250
  4  100 Bobby Baker Illinois  13.850
  5  107 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.800
  5  116 Joey Peters Illinois  13.800
  7  120 Ross Thompson Illinois  13.650
  8  133 Franz Card Penn State  13.400
  9  147 Favian Valdez Penn State  13.200
 10  134 Leroy Clarke Penn State  13.050
 11  148 Sam Zakutney Penn State  12.950
 12  137 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  12.800
 13  102 Alex Diab Illinois  12.250
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State vs. Illinois
Date: 2/03/2017

Page: 1
2/03/2017 9:28pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  147 Favian Valdez PSU  13.500  13.850  12.400  13.900  14.100  13.200  80.950
  2  116 Joey Peters Ill  13.250  13.400  13.900  13.500  12.900  13.800  80.750
  3  148 Sam Zakutney PSU  12.150  10.650  13.200  13.850  14.150  12.950  76.950
  4  132 Michael Burns PSU  13.750  13.900  14.000  13.900  14.300  69.850
  5  107 Johnny Jacobson Ill  13.600  12.400  14.250  14.550  13.800  68.600
  6  137 Dominic DiFulvio PSU  12.900  14.200  14.050  11.300  12.800  65.250
  7  100 Bobby Baker Ill  13.600  14.000  14.250  13.850  55.700
  8  102 Alex Diab Ill  13.650  14.700  13.650  12.250  54.250
  9  134 Leroy Clarke PSU  12.050  13.700  13.500  13.050  52.300

 10  105 Tom Gibbs Ill  13.400  13.700  13.500  40.600
 11  101 Tyson Bull Ill  11.950  13.250  14.900  40.100
 12  104 Matt Foster Ill  12.400  13.600  12.950  38.950
 13  119 Taylor Smith Ill  13.700  13.800  27.500
 14  103 Chandler Eggleston Ill  12.650  14.250  26.900
 15  120 Ross Thompson Ill  13.200  13.650  26.850
 16  140 Christian McSwain PSU  13.300  12.400  25.700
 17  133 Franz Card PSU  11.400  13.400  24.800
 18  141 Jeremy Munn PSU  10.700  13.900  24.600
 19  142 Steve Nedoroscik PSU  14.350  14.350
 20  114 Brandon Ngai Ill  14.150  14.150
 21  109 Jacob Light Ill  14.000  14.000
 22  130 Brayden Borromeo PSU  13.950  13.950
 23  112 Dennis Minton Ill  13.750  13.750
 23  136 Benjamin Cooperman PSU  13.750  13.750
 25  138 Isaac Hammett PSU  13.550  13.550
 26  117 Sebastian Quiana Ill  13.450  13.450
 27  131 Joe Boyle PSU  13.050  13.050
 28  111 Harry McLellan Ill  12.750  12.750
 29  135 Colin Coates PSU  12.450  12.450
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